Town of North Stonington
Board of Finance Special Meeting
North Stonington Education Center-Meeting Room 2
In-Person Meeting
May 22,2024
7:00 PM

Agenda

Call to order / Roll Call
Public Comments
Referendum Results

Mill Rate Discussion
Suspense List Discussion
Review of Minutes
Public Comments

Next Meeting _June 5, 2024

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Michael Anderson

Adjournment (time)

Chairman North Stonington Board of Finance



